

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.21745/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-01-2019 in RP No.3368/2018 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

MINISTRY OF WATER RESOURCES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREEPAT RAO KAMDE

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
 Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv./Amicus Curiae
 Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Shailja Nanda Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Harsha Vinoy, Adv.
 Mr. Arpit Parkash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.10.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER